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Parcel ID
R000033564
R000033523
R000033513
R000033522
R000033562

R0O00033563

R000014966

Parcel Address
1600 W SWAN
432 S LILLIAN
1601 W SWAN
422 S LILLIAN
1680 W SWAN

580 S LILLIAN

0 N PADDOCK & VANDERBILT

1600 W Swan Addresses

Parcel Owner
BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC
CITY OF STEPHENVILLE
BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC
BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC
WYV RENTALS PROPERTIES LLC

D818 LLC

FORT WORTH & WESTERN RAILROAD

Owner Address
819 OLD ANNETTA RD
298 W WASHINGTON
819 OLD ANNETTA RD
819 OLD ANNETTA RD
PO BOX 1353

PO BOX 1827

6300 RIDGLEA PLACE STE 1200

City
ALEDO
STEPHENVILLE
ALEDO
ALEDO
STEPHENVILLE

STEPHENVILLE

FORT WORTH

X
X
X
X
X

X

X

State

Zip Code
76008
76401-4257
76008
76008
76401

76401

76116-5738



