







## 1600 W Swan Addresses

Parcel ID	Parcel Address	Parcel Owner	Owner Address	City	State	Zip Code
R000033564	1600 W SWAN	BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC	819 OLD ANNETTA RD	ALEDO	TX	76008
R000033523	432 S LILLIAN	CITY OF STEPHENVILLE	298 W WASHINGTON	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401-4257
R000033513	1601 W SWAN	BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC	819 OLD ANNETTA RD	ALEDO	TX	76008
R000033522	422 S LILLIAN	BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC	819 OLD ANNETTA RD	ALEDO	TX	76008
R000033562	1680 W SWAN	WV RENTALS PROPERTIES LLC	PO BOX 1353	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000033563	580 S LILLIAN	D818 LLC	PO BOX 1827	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000014966	0 N PADDOCK & VANDERBILT	FORT WORTH & WESTERN RAILROAD	6300 RIDGLEA PLACE STE 1200	FORT WORTH	TX	76116-5738